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Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Price List : 

Nominal Bore 
Outside 

Diameter 
Sch-5S Rates Sch-10S Rates Sch-40S Rates 

mm inch mm Wt mm 
Weight 

(Kg/mt) 
INR/Kg Wt mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 
INR/Kg Wt mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 
INR/Kg 

3 1/8 10.3 1.24 0.276 267.500 1.24 0.28 235.40 1.73 0.37 235.40 

6 1/4 13.7 1.24 0.390 267.500 1.65 0.49 235.40 2.24 0.631 235.40 

10 3/8 17.1 1.24 0.490 224.700 1.65 0.63 235.40 2.31 0.845 235.40 

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.800 214.000 2.11 1.00 214.00 2.77 1.27 203.30 

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 203.30 2.11 1.28 203.30 2.87 1.68 192.60 

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.30 203.30 2.77 2.09 197.95 3.38 2.50 197.95 

32 1 1/4 42.2 1.65 1.65 203.30 2.77 2.70 197.95 3.56 3.38 197.95 

40 1 1/2 48.3 1.65 1.91 203.30 2.77 3.11 197.95 3.68 4.05 197.95 

50 2 60.3 1.65 2.40 203.30 2.77 3.93 197.95 3.91 5.44 197.95 

65 2 1/2 73.0 2.11 3.69 203.30 3.05 5.26 197.95 5.16 8.63 197.95 

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.51 203.30 3.05 6.45 197.95 5.49 11.30 197.95 

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.84 203.30 3.05 8.36 197.95 6.02 16.07 197.95 

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.47 214.00 3.40 11.57 203.30 6.55 21.8 203.30 

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.32 219.35 3.40 13.84 214.00 7.11 28.3 208.65 

200 8 219.1 2.77 14.79 219.35 3.76 19.96 214.00 8.18 42.6 208.65 

250 10 273.1 3.40 22.63 235.40 4.19 27.78 214.00 9.27 60.5 208.65 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.25 235.40 4.57 36.00 224.70 9.52 73.88 208.65 
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350 14 355.6 3.96 34.36 235.40 4.78 41.3 230.05 11.13 94.59 208.65 

400 16 406.4 4.19 41.56 235.40 4.78 47.29 230.05 12.7 123.30 214.00 

450 18 457.2 4.19 46.80 235.40 4.78 53.42 230.05 14.27 155.80 214.00 

500 20 508.0 4.78 59.25 235.40 5.54 68.71 230.05 15.09 183.42 214.00 

600 24 609.6 5.54 82.47 235.40 6.35 94.45 235.40 17.48 255.41 214.00 

Jindal Stainless Steel 304 Pipe Price List : 

304 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE ERW (WELDED PIPES) DIMENSION AND PRICE LIST 

AS PER ASTM & WEIGHT-KG. / Meter. (ANSI B36.19) 

Nominal Bore Outside 

Diameter 

Sch-5S Rates Sch-10S Rates Sch-40S Rates 

mm INCH mm Wt mm Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

INR/Kg Wt mm Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

INR/Kg Wt mm Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

INR/Kg 

3 1/8 10.3 1.24 0.276 267.500 1.24 0.28 235.40 1.73 0.37 245.40 

6 1/4 13.7 1.24 0.390 267.500 1.65 0.49 235.40 2.24 0.631 245.40 

10 3/8 17.1 1.24 0.490 224.700 1.65 0.63 235.40 2.31 0.845 245.40 

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.800 214.000 2.11 1.00 214.00 2.77 1.27 213.30 

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 203.30 2.11 1.28 203.30 2.87 1.68 202.60 

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.30 203.30 2.77 2.09 197.95 3.38 2.50 207.95 

32 1 1/4 42.2 1.65 1.65 203.30 2.77 2.70 197.95 3.56 3.38 207.95 

40 1 1/2 48.3 1.65 1.91 203.30 2.77 3.11 197.95 3.68 4.05 207.95 

50 2 60.3 1.65 2.40 203.30 2.77 3.93 197.95 3.91 5.44 207.95 

65 2 1/2 73.0 2.11 3.69 203.30 3.05 5.26 197.95 5.16 8.63 207.95 

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.51 203.30 3.05 6.45 197.95 5.49 11.30 207.95 

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.84 203.30 3.05 8.36 197.95 6.02 16.07 207.95 
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125 5 141.3 2.77 9.47 214.00 3.40 11.57 203.30 6.55 21.8 213.30 

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.32 219.35 3.40 13.84 214.00 7.11 28.3 218.65 

200 8 219.1 2.77 14.79 219.35 3.76 19.96 214.00 8.18 42.6 218.65 

250 10 273.1 3.40 22.63 235.40 4.19 27.78 214.00 9.27 60.5 218.65 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.25 235.40 4.57 36.00 224.70 9.52 73.88 218.65 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.36 235.40 4.78 41.3 230.05 11.13 94.59 218.65 

400 16 406.4 4.19 41.56 235.40 4.78 47.29 230.05 12.7 123.30 224.00 

450 18 457.2 4.19 46.80 235.40 4.78 53.42 230.05 14.27 155.80 224.00 

500 20 508.0 4.78 59.25 235.40 5.54 68.71 230.05 15.09 183.42 224.00 

600 24 609.6 5.54 82.47 235.40 6.35 94.45 235.40 17.48 255.41 224.00 

Jindal SS 202 Pipe Price List : 

SS Square Tubing Price in India ex. Mumbai Price / each 

1 OD Square x 7/8 $21.50 

1/2 OD Square x 3/8 $12.29 

1 1/2 ODx 1 3/8 $40.61 

3/4 OD Square x 5/8 $21.45 

1 OD Square x 3/4 $42.80 

1-1/2 ODx1-1/4 $70.21 

1 1/4 OD x1 1/8 $35.98 

2 OD Square x 1 7/8 $51.21 

2 OD Square x 1 3/4 $107.69 

1 OD Square x 27/32 $30.00 

1 3/4 ODx1 37/64 $71.95 

1 1/2 ODx 1 1/8 $110.77 

1 1/4 ODx1 1/64 $52.67 

2 OD x 1 41/64 $140.30 

1 1/2 ODx1 11/32 $52.50 

mailto:EXPORT@OSHWIN.COM
tel:+912249240170
https://www.oshwin.com/
https://www.oshwin.com/


4

Looking for Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Dealers And Distributors in Mumbai, India? Contact  

Sachiya Steel International stocks of all sizes of Jindal Make SS Pipe in India .

Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Sizes : 

NB 

(MM) 
SIZE OD (MM) 

THICKNESS 

(MM) 
SCHEDULE 

UNIT WT (KG PER 

MTR) 

PRICE LIST IN INR 

(INR PER MTR) 

ERW PIPE PRICE 

($ PER MTR) 

15 

21.30 2.11 1/2" SCH.10S 1.02 231.54 $ 3.32 

21.30 2.77 1/2" SCH.40S 1.29 292.83 $ 4.20 

20 

26.70 2.11 3/4" SCH.10S 1.30 295.10 $ 4.23 

26.70 2.87 3/4" SCH.40S 1.71 388.17 $ 5.57 

25 

33.40 2.77 1" SCH.10S 2.12 481.24 $ 6.91 

33.40 3.38 1" SCH.40S 2.54 576.58 $ 8.27 

32 

42.20 2.77 1.1/4" SCH.10S 2.73 619.71 $ 8.89 

42.20 3.56 1.1/4" SCH.40S 3.44 780.88 $ 11.21 

40 

48.30 2.77 1.1/2" SCH.10S 3.16 717.32 $ 10.29 

48.30 3.68 1.1/2" SCH.40S 4.11 932.97 $ 13.39 

+91 9769056007
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50 

60.30 2.77 2" SCH.10S 3.99 905.73 $ 13.00 

60.30 3.91 2" SCH.40S 5.52 1253.04 $ 17.98 

65 

73.00 3.05 2.1/2" SCH.10S 5.34 1212.18 $ 17.40 

73.00 5.16 2.1/2" SCH.40S 8.76 1988.52 $ 28.54 

80 

88.90 3.05 3" SCH.10S 6.55 1486.85 $ 21.34 

88.90 5.49 3" SCH.40S 11.45 2599.15 $ 37.30 

100 

114.30 3.05 4" SCH.10S 8.48 1924.96 $ 27.62 

114.30 6.02 4" SCH.40S 16.32 3704.64 $ 53.16 

125 

141.30 3.40 5" SCH.10S 11.74 2664.98 $ 38.24 

141.30 6.55 5" SCH.40S 22.09 5014.43 $ 71.96 

150 

168.30 3.40 6" SCH.10S 14.03 3184.81 $ 45.70 

168.30 7.11 6" SCH.40S 28.69 6512.63 $ 93.46 

200 

219.10 3.76 8" SCH.10S 20.27 4601.29 $ 66.03 

219.10 8.18 8" SCH.40S 43.18 9801.86 $ 140.66 
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Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Weight Chart : 

Designation 

of Diameter 

O/D Nominal Wall Thickness 

DIA SCH.5S SCH.5 SCH 10S SCH.10 SCH.20S SCH.30 SCH.40S SCH.40 SCH 60 

(A) (B) 
Meter 

MM 

Wall 

Thk 

Weight 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

6 1/8 10.3 1 0.23 1.2 0.27 1.5 0.33 1.73 0.37 

8 1/4 13.7 1.2 0.37 1.65 0.49 2 0.58 2.24 0.64 

10 3/8 17.2 1.2 0.47 1.65 0.63 2 0.74 2.31 0.87 

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.01 1.65 0.81 2.11 1.02 2.11 1.02 2.5 1.15 2.77 1.29 

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 1.65 1.03 2.11 1.3 2.11 1.3 2.5 1.49 2.87 1.71 

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.31 1.65 1.31 2.77 2.13 2.77 2.13 3 2.24 3.38 2.54 

32 11/4 24.2 1.65 1.67 1.65 1.67 2.77 2.73 2.77 2.73 3 2.9 3.56 3.44 

40 11/2 48.3 1.65 1.93 1.65 1.93 2.77 3.16 2.77 3.16 3 3.35 3.68 4.11 

50 2 60.3 1.65 1.93 1.65 2.42 2.77 3.99 2.77 3.99 3.5 4.9 3.91 5.52 

65 21/2 73 2.11 3.75 2.11 3.75 3.05 5.34 3.05 5.34 3.5 6 5.16 8.77 

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.59 2.11 4.59 3.05 6.56 3.05 6.56 4 8.37 5.49 11.47 

90 31/2 101.6 2.11 5.25 2.11 5.25 3.05 7.53 3.05 7.53 4 9.62 5.74 13.78 

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.93 2.11 5.93 3.05 8.5 3.05 8.5 4.5 12.18 6.02 6.32 

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.61 2.77 9.61 3.4 11.74 3.43 11.74 5 16.8 6.55 2210 

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.47 2.77 11.47 3.4 14.04 3.43 14.04 5.5 22.08 7.11 28.69 

200 8 219.1 2.77 15 2.77 15 3.76 20.77 3.76 20.27 6.35 33.82 7.04 37.38 8.18 43.2 10.81 53.9 

250 10 273.1 3.4 22.95 3.4 22.95 4.19 28.2 4.19 28.2 6.35 42.41 7.8 51.81 9.27 61.22 12.2 82.8 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.72 4.19 33.6 4.57 36.54 4.57 36.54 6.35 50.48 8.38 66.2 9.53 75.01 10.31 80.94 14.27 110.62 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.86 4.78 41.99 6.35 55.53 7.92 68.95 9.53 82.58 9.53 82.58 11.13 96 15.06 128.42 

400 16 406.4 4.19 42.2 4.78 48.07 6.35 63.61 7.92 79.03 9.53 94.7 9.53 94.7 12.7 125.2 16.66 162.59 

450 18 457.2 4.19 47.46 4.78 54.15 6.35 71.69 7.92 89.1 11.13 124.32 9.53 106.83 14.27 158.27 19.05 209 

500 2C 508 4.78 60.23 5.54 69.7 6.35 79.76 9.53 118.93 12.7 157.51 9.53 118.9 15.06 185.89 2062 251.65 

550 22 558.8 4.78 65.95 5.54 76.75 6.35 87.84 9.53 131.07 12.7 173.66 9.53 131.07 15.88 216.04 22.23 298.55 

600 24 609.6 5.54 83.8 6.35 95.92 6.35 95.92 9.53 143.2 14.27 212.72 9.53 143.2 17.45 258.74 24.59 360.21 

650 26 660.4 7.92 129.4 12.7 205.97 9.53 155.32 

700 28 711.2 7.92 139.47 12.7 222.13 15.88 276.48 9.53 167.44 

750 3C 762 6.35 120.15 7.92 149.55 7.92 149.55 12.7 238.28 15.88 296.68 9.53 179.56 

800 32 812.8 7.92 159.62 12.7 254.44 15.88 316.88 9.53 191.69 17.48 348.11 

850 34 863.6 7.92 169.64 12.7 270.5 15.88 336.96 9.53 203.74 17.48 370.22 

900 36 914.4 7.92 179.77 12.7 286.75 15.88 357.28 9.53 215.93 19.05 427.09 
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Jindal SS 304 Pipe Weight Chart : 
Stainless Steel 

Pipe Type 
Sizes (in inches) OD (in mm) 

SS Pipe Wall 
Thickness (in mm) 

Stainless steel pipe weight 
(in lbs/ft) 

Stainless steel pipe weight 
(in kg/m) 

304-125-405-40S 1/8 0.405 10.287 0.068 1.7272 0.245 0.36460018 

304-250-540-40S 1/4 0.54 13.716 0.088 2.2352 0.425 0.6324697 

304-375-675-40S 3/8 0.675 17.145 0.091 2.3114 0.568 0.845277152 

304-500-840-40S 1/2 0.84 21.336 0.109 2.7686 0.851 1.266427564 

304-750-1050-40S 3/4 1.05 26.67 0.113 2.8702 1.131 1.683113484 

304-1000-1315-
40S

1 1.315 33.401 0.133 3.3782 1.68 2.50011552 

304-1250-1660-
40S

1 1/4 1.66 42.164 0.140 3.556 2.274 3.384084936 

304-1500-1900-
40S

1 1/2 1.9 48.26 0.145 3.683 2.719 4.046317916 

304-2000-2375-
40S

2 2.375 60.325 0.154 3.9116 3.654 5.437751256 

304-2500-2875-
40S

2 1/2 2.875 73.025 0.203 5.1562 5.795 8.62391038 

304-3000-3500-
40S

3 3 1/2 88.90 0.216 5.4864 7.579 11.278794956 

304-3500-4000-
40S

3 1/2 4 101.6 0.226 5.7404 9.113 13.561638532 

304-4000-4500-
40S

4 4.500 114.3 0.237 6.0198 10.794 16.063242216 

304-5000-5563-
40S

5 5.563 141.3002 0.258 6.5532 14.623 21.761422172 

304-6000-6625-
40S

6 6.625 168.275 0.280 7.112 18.981 28.246840884 

304-8000-8625-
40S

8 8.625 219.075 0.322 8.1788 28.564 42.507916496 

304-10000-10750-
40S 

10 10.75 273.05 0.365 9.271 40.498 60.267665672 

304-12000-12750-
40S 

12 12.75 323.85 0.375 9.5250 49.580 73.78317112 

SS 202 Square Pipe Weight Chart  : 

PIPE 
SIZE 

O.D. 5s True 5 10s 
True 
10 

20 30 
True 
40 

STD. 60 
True 
80 

XH 100 120 140 
True 
160 

XXH 

1/8 0.405 
.035 
.1383 

.049 
.1863 

.049 
.1863 

.068 
.2447 

.0668 
.2447 

.095 
.3145 

.095 
.3145 

1/4 0.540 
.049 
.2570 

.065 . 
3297 

.065 
.3297 

.088 
.4248 

.088 
.4248 

.119 
.5351 

.119 
.5351 

3/8 0.675 
.049 
.3276 

.065 
.4235 

.065 
.4235 

.091 
.5676 

.091 
.5676 

.126 
.7388 

.126 
.7388 

1/2 0.840 
.065 
.5383 

.065 
.5380 

.083 
.6710 

.083 
.6710 

.109 
.8510 

.109 
.8510 

.147 
1.088 

.147 
1.088 

.187 
1.304 

.294 
1.714 

3/4 1.050 
.065 
.6838 

.065 
.6838 

.083 
.8572 

.083 
.8572 

.113 
1.131 

.113 
1.131 

.154 
1.474 

.154 
1.474 

.218 
1.937 

.308 
2.441 

1 1.315 
.065 
.8678 

.065 
.8678 

.109 
1.404 

.109 
1.404 

.133 
1.679 

.133 
1.679 

.179 
2.172 

.179 
2.172 

.250 
3.765 

.382 
5.214 

1 1/4 1.660 
.065 
1.107 

.065 
1.107 

.109 
1.806 

.109 
1.806 

.140 
2.273 

.140 
2.273 

.191 
2.997 

.191 
2.997 

.250 
3.765 

.382 
5.214 

1 1/2 1.900 
.065 
1.274 

.065 
1.274 

.109 
2.085 

.109 
2.085 

.145 
2.718 

.145 
2.718 

.200 
3.631 

.200 
3.631 

.281 
4.859 

.400 
6.408 

2 2.375 
.065 
1.604 

.065 
1.604 

.109 
2.638 

.109 
2.638 

.154 
3.653 

.154 
3.653 

.218 
5.022 

.218 
5.022 

.343 
7.444 

.436 
9.029 

2 1/2 2.875 
.083 
2.475 

.083 
2.475 

.120 
3.531 

.120 
3.531 

.203 
5.793 

.203 
5.793 

.276 
7.661 

0.276 
7.661 

.375 
10.01 

.552 
13.70 

3 3.5 
.083 
3.029 

.083 
3.029 

.120 
4.332 

.120 
4.332 

.216 
7.576 

.216 
7.576 

.300 
10.25 

0.300 
10.25 

.438 
14.32 

.600 
18.58 

3 1/2 4.0 
.083 
3.472 

.083 
3.472 

.120 
4.973 

.120 
4.973 

.226 
9.109 

.226 
9.109 

.318 
12.51 

0.318 
12.51 

.636 
22.85 

4 4.5 .083 .083 .120 .120 .237 .237 .281 .337 0.337 .438 .531 .674 
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3.915 3.915 5.613 5.613 10.79 10.79 12.66 14.98 14.98 19.00 22.51 27.54 

4 1/2 5.0 
.247 
12.53 

0.355 
17.61 

.710 
32.53 

5 5.563 
.109 
6.349 

.109 
6.349 

.134 
7.770 

.134 
7.770 

.258 
14.62 

.258 
14.62 

.375 
20.78 

0.375 
20.78 

.500 
27.04 

.625 
32.96 

.750 
38.55 

6 6.625 
.109 
7.585 

.109 
7.585 

.134 
9.290 

.134 
9.289 

.280 
18.97 

.280 
18.97 

.432 
28.57 

0.432 
28.57 

.562 
36.39 

.719 
45.30 

.864 
53.16 

7 7.625 
.301 
23.57 

0.500 
38.05 

.875 
63.08 

8 8.625 
.109 
9.914 

.109 
9.914 

.148 
13.40 

.148 
13.40 

.250 
22.36 

.277 
24.70 

.322 
28.55 

.322 
28.55 

.406 
35.64 

.500 
43.39 

0.500 
43.39 

.594 
50.87 

.719 
60.63 

.812 
67.76 

.906 
74.69 

.875 
72.42 

9 9.625 
.342 
33.90 

0.500 
48.72 

10 10.75 
.134 
15.19 

.134 
15.19 

.165 
18.65 

.165 
18.70 

.250 
28.04 

.307 
34.24 

.365 
40.48 

.365 
40.48 

.500 
54.74 

.594 
64.33 

0.500 
54.74 

.719 
76.93 

.844 
89.20 

1.000 
104.1 

1.125 
115.6 

11 11.75 
.375 
45.55 

0.500 
60.07 

12 12.75 
.156 
21.07 

.165 
22.18 

.180 
24.16 

.180 
24.20 

.250 
33.38 

.330 
43.77 

.406 
53.53 

.375 
49.56 

.562 
73.16 

.688 
88.51 

0.500 
65.42 

.844 
107.2 

1.000 
125.5 

1.125 
139.7 

1.312 
160.3 

14 14.0 
.156 
23.07 

.188 
27.73 

.250 
36.71 

.312 
45.68 

.375 
54.57 

.437 
63.37 

.375 
54.57 

.594 
84.91 

.750 
106.1 

0.500 
72.09 

.938 
130.7 

1.094 
150.7 

1.250 
170.2 

1.406 
189.1 

16 16.0 
.165 
27.90 

.188 
31.75 

.250 
42.05 

.312 
52.36 

.375 
62.58 

.500 
82.77 

.375 
62.58 

.656 
107.5 

.844 
136.5 

0.500 
82.77 

1.031 
164.8 

1.219 
192.3 

1.438 
223.5 

1.593 
245.1 

18 18.0 
.165 
31.43 

.188 
35.76 

.250 
47.39 

.312 
59.03 

.437 
82.06 

.562 
104.8 

.375 
70.59 

.750 
138.2 

.938 
170.8 

0.500 
93.45 

1.156 
208.0 

1.375 
244.1 

1.562 
274.2 

1.781 
308.5 

20 20.0 
.188 
39.78 

.218 
46.05 

.250 
52.73 

.375 
78.60 

.500 
104.1 

.594 
122.9 

.375 
78.60 

.812 
166.4 

1.031 
208.9 

0.500 
104.1 

1.281 
256.1 

1.500 
296.4 

1.750 
341.1 

1.968 
379.0 

22 22.0 
.250 
58.07 

.375 
86.61 

.500 
114.81 

.375 
86.61 

.875 
197.42 

1.125 
250.82 

0.500 
114.81 

1.357 
302.88 

1.625 
353.61 

1.875 
403.01 

2.125 
451.07 

24 24.0 
.218 
55.37 

.250 
63.41 

.250 
63.41 

.375 
94.62 

.562 
140.8 

.687 
171.2 

.375 
94.62 

.969 
238.1 

1.219 
296.4 

0.500 
125.5 

1.531 
367.4 

1.812 
429.4 

2.062 
483.1 

2.343 
541.9 

26 26.0 
.312 
85.73 

.375 
102.63 

0.500 
136.17 

30 30.0 
.250 
79.43 

.312 
98.93 

.312 
99.08 

.625 
196.08 

.375 
118.65 

0.500 
157.53 

34 34.0 
.312 

112.43 
.625 

222.78 
.688 

244.60 
.375 

134.67 
0.500 
178.89 

36 36.0 
.312 

119.11 
.625 

236.13 
.688 

282.36 
.375 

142.68 
.500 

189.57 

42 42.0 
.625 

276.17 
.688 

330.41 
.375 

166.71 
0.500 
221.61 

PIPE 
SIZE 

O.D. 5s True 5 10s 
True 
10 

20 30 
True 
40 

STD. 60 
True 
80 

XH 100 120 140 
True 
160 

XXH 

Jindal SS Seamless Pipe Jindal SS Square Pipe 

Contact Us 
+91 9769056007

Sales@sachiyasteel.com / Export@sachiyasteel.com

mailto:EXPORT@OSHWIN.COM
tel:+912249240170
https://www.oshwin.com/
https://www.oshwin.com/



